Post-results services: deadlines, fees and charges

Please email any individual requests for enquiries about results directly to exams@devizes.wilts.sch.uk

Please note that exam boards' fees and deadlines apply.

Please be aware because of an enquiry, a mark may be confirmed, raised or lowered. Students must therefore think very carefully before submitting a request
and sign a consent form stating that he/she understands what could happen to examination marks. All applications must be directed through Devizes School.
Students are not permitted to apply to the examination boards directly. Correct form must be provided and signed by student.

The post-results services available are:

e Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking; review of moderation; appeals

e Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts

GCE -AS, A level and Level 3 VTQ

WJIEC /
Secterealic Deadline AQA OCR Pearson Eduqas
service (Final date for fees and fees and fees and fees and
requesting) charges charges charges ‘charaes
RoR Service 1
25 September 2025 | £ g o5 £11.50 £13.10 £11.00
(Clerical re-check)
RoR Service
£ 61.50 or £53.70
2(Review of 25 September 2025 | ¢ 50 40 £49.00
marking) £64.70 priority
Priority Service
2 Review of 21 August 2025 | st o 757500 | 6470 £58.00
Marking (university
place pending)
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https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1

RoR Service 3

(Review of £33.60
moderation) Not 25 September 2025 | £ 593 (0 £301.50 £260.20 Per
available to candidate
individual student

Within 30 calendar days
LS of the awarding body

L £124.90 £199.00 £ 150 £125
(Stage 1) issuing the outcome of
Preliminary Appeal the RoR

Within 14 calendar days
(Stage 2) Appeal of receipt of the £221.55 £284.25 £200 £210

Hearing

preliminary appeal
outcome letter

ATS Priority Copy
of marked paper

28 August 2025

Free of charge

Free of charge

Free of charge

Free of charge

ATS Copy of
script to support
teaching and
learning

25 September 2025

Free of charge

Free of charge

Free of
charge

Free of charge

ATS Post-review
of marking copy
of script

25 September 2025

Free of charge

Free of charge

Free of charge

Free of charge
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GCSE

and
Deadline WIEC
Level 1 AQA OCR | Pearson | .- aé
and 2 (Final date for ; d |f d|f q G
requesting) €5 dll €S an —— fees and
VTQ charges | charges | charges
charges
Post-results service
ROR Service 1 25 September 2025 £9.40 £ 1150 £13.10 £11.00
(Clerical re-check)
ROR Service 2 25 September 2025 £ 43.50 £80.25 £46.70 £40.00
(Review of marking) £53.70 priority
RoR Service 3
(Review of 25 September 2025 £261.05 £285.50 £260.00 Group Fee
moderation?)
Appeals Within 30 calendar days of
the awarding body issuing £124.90 £ 187.75 £ 150 £120.00
(Stage 1) the outcome of the RoR

Preliminary Appeal
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https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.aqa.org.uk/exams-administration/after-results/post-results
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://www.ocr.org.uk/administration/fees/
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://qualifications.pearson.com/en/support/support-topics/results-certification/post-results-services/post-results-fees-august-2022.html/EO
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1
https://www.wjec.co.uk/home/administration/results/#tab_1

Within 14 calendar days of
(Stage 2) Appeal receipt of the preliminary | £ 214.05 £ 268.25 £ 200 £200.00
Hearing
appeal outcome letter
ATS
Free
Copy of script to 31 October 2025 Free of charge Free of charge | peviewed Free
support teaching £14.50
and learning
ATS Original script 31 October 2025 Free of charge £ 26.50 £13.80 Free of charge

WAIVING of FEES

Exam boards will not charge EaRs fee if the student:

- Has been issued an overall grade and this changes as a result of clerical check or review of marking
- Has not been issued an overall grade and their notional unit grade changes as a result of clerical check or review of marking.
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